ROILATRALC

Description Qty Part Code Notes
1 Gimbal Mount 1 F - 569
2 Tilt Frame 1 F - 566
3 Roller Clevis 1 F-573
4 Roller 1 F-570
5 Roller Bush 1 F-571
6 Plastic Thrust Disc (Thin) 1 F - 575
7 Plastic Spacer (Green) 1 F-583
8 Roller Pin 1 F-572
9 Bolt M8 X 15 mm 1 F - 563
10 Bolt M8 X 30 mm 1 CH-213
11 M8 Spring Washer 2 F-562
12 1" UNF 14 TPI Nyloc 1 F-578
13 1" ZP Washer 1 CH - 220
14 Pin Lockirig Plate 1 F - 585
15 5/8" UNC X 2" Bolt 4 F - 555
16 5/8" Nyloc Nut 4 F - 558
17 5/8" Spring Washer 4 F - 561
18 1/4" X 1/2" Dome Cap Screw 6 F - 584

4 A . May 07





